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A. R,. Martin 
Geo. W. Moys 

M. Morris 
L, Morford 

. J. Nicholson 
R. A. Powless 
E. H. Robinson 
H, E. Rothrock © 
Cc. T. Bpear 
Paul o. Tate 
W. S. Wallace 
A. M. Welch mo 
Mirl Whitener — 
L, R. Wiilmen 
Burt Yates 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Shertff's 
Noel Boulware Oo, 
Bennett's Cash Grocery 
J. Van Long 
Mowbrey-Menning Undertaking Oo, 
Jack O'Connor : 
Roach Fowler Co, 
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Service Lumber. Co, 
Jack O'Connor 
Roech Fowler 
Tulsa Book Shop 
Panama Carbon Co, 
E. R. Brenneman 
A, L.. Carmichael - 
A. L. Carmichsel, — 
Palace Office Supply Co, 
Maneke-—Hausher Printing Oo. 
Rov Smith : 
Fields St ationery Co. 
Widow's Pension 
County Assessor 
Farm & Home Demonstrator 
thel Parker 

County Treasurer 
Reporters Ct. of Com. Pleas 
Beailiffs Ct. of Com. Pleas 
Judges Ct. of Com. Pleas . 
Welfare Department 
Court Clerk 
B. O. Bourne 
A. E, Berkman 
G, W. Kerr 
Frank Z, Curry 
L. A, Hurst 
Geo, Walkley 
GO. A. Hair 
Home Umertaking Co, 
R. W. Moore 
Peoples Ice Company 
A nderson Printing Co, 
Greer's Grocery Store 
Colvin's Grocery Store 
Williams Grocery Store 
Western Union Tel. Co, 
Tulsa Co. Publ Health Acs'n., 
Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n., 
Saml Dodsworth Stationery Co, 
City Water Department 
Welch & McCuréy 
The Upjohn Comeny 
Clerk of Ct. of Com. Pleas 
County Clerk 
Robert E. Lee 
W. T. Tomlinson ~ 
Mebel Huntsinger 
County Judge 
Br. B. M. McLean 
Charlee Price 
Charles Price 
Charles Price 
Jeffery Weirick 
Mrs. L. E.. Lewis 
Allowance 
Hall's Market 
Consumers Market 
Continental Baking Co, 
Continental Baking Co, 
Patterson. Grocery Co, 
Fields Stationery Co, 
wm. Penn Drug Store 
Frank Markham 
Dr. T. W. Stallings 
Geo. Hoffman — 
Dr. Paul N. Atkins . 
Fields Stationery Oo, 
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Services 
Payroll 
Repairs to Typewriter 
Groceries 
Atty. Fees 
Services 
Set of Books 
Set iof Books 
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Material 
Set of Books . 
Set of Books 
Meepsazines 
Supplies 
Prem. on Ins. 
Postage . 
Postcrerds 

Supplies 
Supplies. . 
Back Salary 
Sunplies 
Peyroll | 
Peyroll 
Payroll | 
Selary 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Peyroll 
Payroll 
Peyroll 
.Peyroll 
Spec. Services 

ft { 

i" i" 
" n 
i" H 
i" ri 
" i" 

Services 
Groceries 
Ice 
Supplies 
Groceries 

Groceries 
Groceries 
Telegrems 
Clothing & Tranep, 
Clothing 
Sunnlies 
Water 
Bond: 
Drugs 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Foreten Fees 
Cere of Chiléeren 
Postage .- 
Payroll 
Services 
Board of Prisoners 
Board of Prisoners 
Board of Prisoners 
Spec. Services 
Care .of Children 
Payroll 
Graceries 
Groceries 
Bread 
Bread 

Groceries 

Supplies 
Drugs 
Postace 
Salery 
Salery 
Services 
Suvplies 

Feb, 5th, 1934 

32.00 
36,00 
52,00 
38,00 
48.00 
4.00 
34.00 
42.00 
16,00 
5.00: 
76,00 
52.00 
64.00 
8.00 

49,00 
27.00 

— 4332.50 
1,25 
12,25 
20,00 
5.00 

45.75 
64.90 
64.90 
30.17 
1.50 

2h 26 
6,06 
3.79 

4d 10 
18.70 
10.00 
7.98 

10.2 
50,00 

yey 
$21.00 
L433, 33 
165.00 
125.00 
2202, 64 

40.00 
0.00 

1200.00 
47 .00 
238450 
Eu" Bo 
50.00 
16,00 
62.00 
66,00 
74.00 
5.00 
17.50 
4.00 
1.01 
3.00 

21,49 
400 
4.75 
2.52 

22,36 
3.60 

51.00 
139.40 
37.50 
10.86 

1160.00 
2091550 

DISALLOWED 
56.00 
“6.00 
633,33 
30.00 

439 67 
298,22 
352.92 

50.00 
24,00 

591.00 
22,00 

296, 82 
158.73 
170.65 
70.16 
1.77 

1441 20 
23.00 

125.00 
125.00 
20,00 
5.11 
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